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Women / SV / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Thomas A 110.150 26.050 28.675 27.600 27.825
14 1 2

1368 Lexi Stewart 9.100
1363 Macy Axton 8.500 9.150
1366 Catelyn Cook 8.450 9.150
1389 Jennings Whitt 9.575 9.3009.300
1391 Mary Frances Hall 9.550 9.3759.150
1367 Mikayla Neal 9.550

2 Hilton Head A 109.775 27.050 27.975 27.275 27.475
31 8 5T

1347 Mills Langehans 9.250
1350 Maria   Ragonesi 8.950 9.325 9.075
1354 Aja Caron 8.850
1344 Avery Walter 9.325 9.0009.375
1343 Isabella Solaro 9.325 8.900
1349 Sophie Chambella 9.4009.000

3 Ocean Flippers A 109.225 26.250 28.600 27.575 26.800
83 2 3

1302 Samantha Mazzara 8.900 8.8009.150
1303 Robyn Fox 8.700 9.550
1310 Skylar Upchurch 8.650 8.8009.225
1305 Nyriah Bellamy 9.600
1304 Kelsey Edwards 9.450
1307 Sidney Reyes 9.2009.200

4 Lexington A 108.850 26.000 28.300 27.300 27.250
55 4T 4

1313 Julie Robertson 9.100 9.400 9.1259.025
1311 Ashleigh Turner 8.650
1319 Shannon Coffey 8.250 9.125
1320 Bailey Clary 9.550
1315 Lauren Lint 9.350
1314 Jennifer Moore 9.200
1318 Grace Day 9.0009.075

5 Goose Creek A 108.700 26.550 28.300 26.700 27.150
62 4T 8

1327 Savannah Gren 9.050 9.425 8.9258.875
1326 Kara Owens 8.950 9.450 9.1509.025
1324 Destiny Black 8.550
1329 Karina Greene 9.425
1328 Olivia Hasegawa 9.0758.800
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6 Renegade A 108.450 24.750 28.450 27.700 27.550
28 3 1

1358 Cameron Beckum 8.300 9.425 9.2259.500
1364 Pete Davis 8.250 9.450 9.2009.300
1365 Emily Watts 8.200 9.575 9.1258.900

7 Greenville A 108.375 25.900 28.175 26.950 27.350
46 6 7

1374 Alanis Williams 8.800
1370 Katelyn Kargol 8.700 9.225 8.875
1371 Riley Lovelace 8.400 9.450 8.950
1369 Autumn Harms 9.500 9.0759.125
1372 Sophie Pitney 9.225
1373 Ellie White 9.050

8 All Star A 107.600 25.250 28.025 27.275 27.050
77 7 5T

1384 Amber Metts 8.450 9.350 8.825
1386 Rachel Violette 8.400 9.350 9.100
1380 Endya Curry 8.400 9.175
1382 Kaylee Jordan 9.325
1385 Kaitlin Metts 9.0509.125
1381 Alexis Fletty 9.050

9 Lake Murray A 101.500 23.300 26.900 25.850 25.450
1010T 9 9

1334 Morgan McLaurin 8.100 8.900 8.5258.750
1332 Jordan Smith 7.750 9.175 8.6509.050
1331 Emilee Van Halem 7.450 8.825 8.2758.050

10 Dance South A 100.275 24.650 25.600 24.725 25.300
119 11 10

1361 Savannah Avery 8.450 8.525
1321 Haley Wood 8.400 8.375 8.5508.400
1359 Caitlyn Watson 7.800 8.700 8.4007.800
1360 Abi Cunningham 8.3508.525

11 Hartsville A 100.050 23.300 26.875 24.150 25.725
910T 10 11

1376 Annabelle Gage 8.000 9.125 8.6758.200
1375 Sarah Birnbaum 7.700 9.000 8.7008.400
1377 Sophia Krawiec 7.600 8.750 8.3507.550
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